
FOLLOWER ProAm Triple Threat Novice/Intermediate Pro_Am Hustle

1st Place Marie-Therese Vaz w/Hunter Houde

2nd Place Valerie Addas w/Evan Yeh

FOLLOWER ProAm Triple Threat Intermediate/Advanced

1st Place Denise Higgins w/Steven James

2nd Place Deborah Davis w/Stephen Ward

LEADER ProAm Hustle Novice Open

1st Place Arthur Coleman w/Faustine Lavie

2nd Place Terry Henry w/Taryn Rucinski

LEADER ProAm Hustle Novice Legends

1st Place Arthur Coleman w/Faustine Lavie

2nd Place Terry Henry w/Taryn Rucinski

LEADER ProAm Hustle Intermediate Open

1st Place Edmund Tan w/Diane Nardone

2nd Place Danny Chauca w/Faustine Lavie

3rd Place James Rosin w/Ashely Lumberg

4th Place Arthur Coleman w/Faustine Lavie



LEADER ProAm Hustle Intermediate Legends

1st Place James Rosin w/Ashely Lumberg

2nd Place Arthur Coleman w/Faustine Lavie

LEADER ProAm Hustle Advanced Open

1st Place Edmund Tan w/Diane Nardone

2nd Place Martin Mitchell w/Lori Ann Roche

3rd Place Jack Ciecka w/Ashley Lumberg

LEADER ProAm Hustle Advanced Legends

1st Place Jack Ciecka w/Ashley Lumberg

2nd Place Martin Mitchell w/Lori Ann Roche

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Novice Open

1st Place Deborah Bencivenga w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Aly Blake w/Diane Nardone

3rd Place Louise Giuliano w/Kelvin Roche

4th Place Vanessa Luc w/Annie Lebedeva

5th Place Roseanne Latorre w/David Love

6 Tracy Figueroa w/Christopher Crevatas

7 Ying Quan w/Gustavo Rueda

8 Doreen O’hare w/Rainer Trubere



9 Marie-Therese Vaz w/Hunter Houde

10 Danny Chauca w/Louie Orlando

11 Jenn Chung w/Taryn Rucinski

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Novice Legends

1st Place Deborah Bencivenga w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Louise Giuliano w/Kelvin Roche

3rd Place Valerie Addas w/Evan Yeh

4th Place Vanessa Luc w/Annie Lebedeva

5th Place Marie-Therese Vaz w/Hunter Houde

Doreen O’hare w/Rainer Trubere

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Intermediate Open

1st Place Deborah Bencivenga w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Aly Blake w/Diane Nardone

3rd Place Sherry Zhang w/Louie Orlando

4th Place Karen Mirabelli w/Danny McGee

5th Place Tatiana Montes w/Diane Nardone

6 Denise Higgins w/Steven James

7 Monica Zarate w/Jaime Serna

8 Marina Zats w/Robert Pinochio

9 Tara Williams w/Robert Finocchio



10 Deborah Davis w/Stephen Ward

11 Michele Shore w/Christopher Crevatas

12 Vanessa Luc w/Annie Lebedeva

13 Renee George w/Rainer Trubere

14 Jenn Chung w/Taryn Rucinski

15 Doreen O’hare w/Rainer Trubere

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Intermediate Legends

1st Place Deborah Bencivenga w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Karen Mirabelli w/Danny McGee

3rd Place Monica Zarate w/Jaime Serna

4th Place Renee George w/Rainer Trubere

5th Place Tara Williams w/Robert Finocchio

6 Deborah Davis w/Stephen Ward

7 Marina Zats w/Robert Finocchio

8 Vanessa Luc w/Annie Lebedeva

9 Tracy Figueroa w/Christopher Crevatas

10 Valerie Addas w/Evan Yeh

11 Michele Shore w/Christopher Crevatas

12 Doreen O’hare w/Rainer Trubere

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Advanced Open



1st Place Monique Esposito w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Tatiana Montes w/Diane Nardone

3rd Place Anna Patterson w/Robert Finocchio

4th Place Sara Jones w/Gustavo Rueda

5th Place Renee George w/Rainer Trubere

6 Deborah Davis w/Stephen Ward

FOLLOWER ProAm Hustle Advanced Legends

1st Place Monique Esposito w/Jaime Serna

2nd Place Monica Zarate w/Jaime Serna

3rd Place Marina Zats w/Robert Pinochio

4th Place Deborah Davis w/Stephen Ward

5th Place Tara Williams w/Robert Finocchio

6 Renee George w/Rainer Trubere


